

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s).6018-6019 OF 2004

(From the judgment and order dated 31/10/2003 in C.M. NO. 574/2002 and C.M. NO. 1609/2003 in LPA NO. 4/2002 of HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT N. DELHI)

THOMAS MATHEW

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

ALIKA KHOSLA & ANR.

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief )

WITH

S.L.P.(C) NO. 5599 of 2004

(With prayer for interim relief)

Date: 14/02/2005 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.N. AGRAWAL

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P.K. BALASUBRAMANYAN

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Mukul Rohatgi, Sr. Adv.

Ms. Anuradha Dutt, Adv.

Ms. B. Vijayalakshmi Menon, Adv.

Ms. Ekta Kapil, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Ms. Anitha Shenoy, Adv.

Mr. S Santhanan Swaminadhan, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Six weeks' time is allowed to take steps for fresh service upon unserved

respondents.

List the special leave petitions after service is complete.

sh ]

[ Charanjeet Kaur ]

[ Om Praka

ter

Court Master

Court Mas